Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

08-Nov-2025 (Sat) 09-Nov-2025 (Sun) 10-Nov-2025 (Mon) 11-Nov-2025 (Tue)
08-Nov-2025 (Sat) 6:36 01:33 4.97 0221 4.79 03:11 4.53 04:06 4.23
TIDE TABLE 07:29 1.47 08:21 1.61 09:22 1.77 10:36 1.89
13:13 4.14 14:04 3.93 15:01 3.66 16:05 3.35
WHARF OPERATION 19:21 0.17 20:06 0.53 20:57 1.00 22:08 1.47
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
ZHONG GU SHEN YANG (R1924) STB 06/11/2025 06:30 06/11/2025 06:50 06/11/2025 19:27 06/11/2025 23:05
IMSC LUISA (R2096) PORT 07/11/2025 01:30 07/11/2025 02:06 08/11/2025 05:01 Ready To Sail
SERVICE :
CB - 06 e o e BERTH SIDE :
VIA LOA
IMPORT EXPORT
BERTHING OPERATION STARTED
OPERATION COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING /ETD
COMPLETE IMPORT IMPORT BALANCE COMPLETE EXPORT EXPORT BALANCE
SR. EXPECTED
NS VIA VESSEL NAME NSIGT CODE | o= SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA -~ SO e
1 R1918  WAN HAI 627 WANR1918 1708 2000  Fri-07 Nov23:59  08/0100 = 276.20 07/2200 cl6 WHL
2 R2000  TENO TNOR2000 862 1400 Sun-09 Nov05:00  09/0200  299.96 08/2300 TPl HLI OPEN
3 R2042  MSC MEXICO V XEMR2042 =~ 0 1000 Sat-08 Nov15:00  10/0500 @ 294.12 08/0900 INDUS MSC OPEN
4 R2055  INTERASIA ENHANCE INER2055 = 630 1200 Mon-10 Nov19:00 10/2359  186.00 10/1300 SIS ISL OPEN
5 R2081  MSC BARCELONA BRCR2081 | 321 10  Mon-10 Nov 15:00 = 10/0500  270.40 10/0900 INDUS MSC
6 R2093  WAN HAI 625 WIHR2093 Tue-11 Nov 08:00 278.94 11/0200 Cl6 WHL
7 R2099  MSC ROMANE RMER2099 Thu-13 Nov 22:00 299.90 13/0900 IPAK MSC | 09/0900
8 R2070  TIRUA RUAR2070 Sun-16 Nov 06:00 299.96 15/2300 TPl HLI
9 R2092  WAN HAI 377 NHAR2092 Mon-17 Nov 08:00 203.50 17/0200 sI8 WHL
10 R2110  GRACE BRIDGE GBMR2110 Tue-18 Nov 08:00 294.12 18/0200 Cl6 SIR
11 R2166  MSC BARCELONA BRCR2166 Thu-20 Nov 01:00 270.40 19/1100 INDUS MSC
12 R2134  MUNDRA EXPRESS MDXR2134 Sat-22 Nov 21:00 349.65 22/1500 TPl HLI
EXPORT 6384 372
IMPORT | 2252 3
TP 630 1
TOTAL 9266 376




